
RESULTATS 
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Matin : 19 participants 
Après-midi : 17 participants 

CLASSEMENT GENERAL 
Place NOM Prénom Club Catégorie score 

1ère BRIERRE Justine TROYES BF 622 

2ème CHAMPENOIS Loris TROYES BH 582 

3ème MARIETTE Ambre ARCIS BF 556 

4ème SIMONNOT Cyprien TROYES PH 521 

5ème BROUILLARD Corentin MAIZIERES CH 506 

6ème BERANEK Constance ARCIS BF 487 

7ème BUEB Séléna AUXON BF 487 

8ème BECARD Gabryel AUXON PH 473 

9ème LARPIN Hévahn TROYES PH 468 

10ème CLAIS Clémentine TROYES CF 437 

11ème BERANEK Mathias ARCIS BH 437 

12ème FRAMERY Thomas TROYES BH 420 

13ème 
 

Corentin ARCIS PH 417 

14ème VERCAEMPT Vicky ARCIS PF 395 

15ème PARET Alicia TROYES PF 335 

16ème DEBAR Nathan TROYES MH 330 

17ème GONCALVES Emma AUXON PF 311 

CLASSEMENT PAR CATEGORIES 
Catégorie Place NOM Prénom CLUB score 

BENJAMINS 

1ère BRIERRE Justine TROYES 622 

2ème CHAMPENOIS Loris TROYES 582 

3ème MARIETTE Ambre ARCIS 556 

4ème BERANEK Constance ARCIS 487 

5ème BUEB Séléna AUXON 487 

6ème BERANEK Mathias ARCIS 437 

7ème FRAMERY Thomas TROYES 420 

CADETS 
1er BROUILLARD Corentin MAIZIERES 506 

2nd CLAIS Clémentine TROYES 437 

MINIMES 1er DEBAR Nathan TROYES 330 

POUSSINS 

1ère SIMONNOT Cyprien TROYES 521 

2ème BECARD Gabryel AUXON 473 

3ème LARPIN Hévahn TROYES 468 

4ème 
 

Corentin ARCIS 417 

5ème VERCAEMPT Vicky ARCIS 395 

6ème PARET Alicia TROYES 335 

7ème GONCALVES Emma AUXON 311 


